

Stock Donation Brokerage Transfer Authorization

Thank you for your donation of securities to CommonBond Communities.

This form can be provided to your broker.

Please transfer shares of	<u>via D</u>	TC to CommonBond Communities.
Date:	Account Number:	
Donor's Name:		
Donor's Address:		
Donor's Phone:	E-mail:	
(For questions that arise in the donation	process)	
Broker's Name:		
Broker's Company:		
Broker's Phone:		
CommonBond Communities' broker con	act information:	
Wells Fargo Advisors, LLC Ms. Raun Nelson Vice President-Investments Business Direct: 952-830-9371 raun.nelson@wellsfargoadvison Toll Free: 800-888-3111	rs.com	
Account Name: CommonBond Common	unities	
Account Number: 5910-6104		
DTC # - 0141		
CommonBond Communities is a 501(c)3	nonprofit organization.	
CommonBond Communities' federal tax	identification number (FEIN): 41-126	50469
Donor Signature:	Da	e:
Donor Name (print):		
Donor Signature:	Da	e:
Donor Name (print):		
To ensure proper tracking of this trans	fer, please send a copy of this comp	leted form to Mary Butler at

CommonBond Communities
1080 Montreal Ave
Saint Paul, MN 55116
Phone: 651-291-1750 Fax: 651-291-1003
www.commonbond.org

mary.butler@commonbond.org. If you have questions or need further information, call

Mary at 651-312-3341. Thank you.